
KVA KW KVA KW KVA KW KVA KW Tipo Cil. Asp. Lt. Reg. 50Hz 60Hz

30.IV.SK 30 24 33 26,4 35 28 39 31,2 8031i06 3 N 2,9 M 4,9 5,6 1520x750x1100 680 73

40.IV.SK 40 32 44 35,2 47 37,6 52 41,6 8041i06 4 N 3,9 M 6,5 7,9 1650x750x1100 810 78

45.IV.SK 45 36 50 40 50 40 55 44 NEF45 AM1 4 N 4,5 M 6,7 7,8 2300x750x1480 980 103

60.IV.SK 60 48 66 52,8 66 52,8 73 58,4 NEF45 SM1 4 T 4,5 M 10,2 11,7 2300x750x1480 1090 103

75.IV.SK 75 60 82 65,6 75 60 82 65,6 NEF45 SM2 4 T 4,5 M 12,7 13 2300x750x1480 1100 103

85.IV.SK 85 68 94 75,2 100 80 110 88 NEF45 TM1 4 TA 4,5 M 14,4 17,5 2300x750x1480 1150 103

100.IV.SK 100 80 110 88 110 88 121 96,8 NEF45 TM2 4 TA 4,5 M 16,2 19,6 2300x750x1480 1150 103

125.IV.SK 125 100 138 110,4 145 116 160 128 NEF67 SM1 6 T 6,7 M 23,2 27,5 2800x800x1480 1300 122

160.IV.SK 160 128 176 140,8 170 136 187 149,6 NEF67 TM3 6 TA 6,7 M 29 32 2800x800x1480 1400 122

200.IV.SK 200 160 220 176 225 180 248 198,4 NEF60 TE2 6 TA 5,9 E 33,8 38,9 2800x800x1480 1530 122

250.IV.SK 250 200 275 220 270 216 297 237,6 CURSOR78 TE2 6 TA 7,8 E 40 45 3100x1100x1700 1950 144

300.IV.SK 300 240 330 264 330 264 363 290,4 CURSOR10 TE1 6 TA 10,3 E 50,6 59,4 3600x1100x1750 2500 162

350.IV.SP 350 280 385 308 380 304 418 334,4 CURSOR13 TE1 6 TA 12,9 E 57,3 67,4 3600x1100x1750 2700 162

400.IV.SK 400 320 440 352 420 336 462 369,6 CURSOR13 TE3 6 TA 12,9 E 63,8 73,4 3600x1300x1850 2800 162

650.IV.SK 650 520 715 572 700 560 770 616 VECTOR8 TE1 8 TA 20,0 E 106 128 3600x1600x2250 4900 170

720.IV.SK 720 576 800 640 800 640 880 704 VECTOR8 TE2 8 TA 20,0 E 113 130 3600x1600x2250 4950 170

KVA KW KVA KW KVA KW KVA KW Tipo Cil. Asp. Lt. Reg. 50Hz 60Hz

30.IV.SP 30 24 33 26,4 35 28 39 31,2 8031i06 3 N 2,9 M 4,9 5,6 2200x900x1480 1000 50

40.IV.SP 40 32 44 35,2 47 37,6 52 41,6 8041i06 4 N 3,9 M 6,5 7,9 2200x900x1480 1197 50

45.IV.SP 45 36 50 40 50 40 55 44 NEF45 AM1 4 N 4,5 M 6,7 7,8 2200x900x1480 1415 50

60.IV.SP 60 48 66 52,8 66 52,8 73 58,4 NEF45 SM1 4 T 4,5 M 10,2 11,7 2200x900x1480 1550 50

75.IV.SP 75 60 82 65,6 75 60 82 65,6 NEF45 SM2 4 T 4,5 M 12,7 13 2700x1100x1580 1585 120

85.IV.SP 85 68 94 75,2 100 80 110 88 NEF45 TM1 4 TA 4,5 M 14,4 17,5 2700x1100x1580 1645 120

100.IV.SP 100 80 110 88 110 88 121 96,8 NEF45 TM2 4 TA 4,5 M 16,2 19,6 2700x1100x1580 1700 120

125.IV.SP 125 100 138 110,4 145 116 160 128 NEF67 SM1 6 T 6,7 M 23,2 27,5 3225x1100x1880 2105 120

160.IV.SP 160 128 176 140,8 170 136 187 149,6 NEF67 TM3 6 TA 6,7 M 29 32 3225x1100x1880 2194 120

200.IV.SP 200 160 220 176 225 180 248 198,4 NEF60 TE2 6 TA 5,9 E 33,8 38,9 3500x1300x1880 2225 120

250.IV.SP 250 200 275 220 270 216 297 237,6 CURSOR78 TE2 6 TA 7,8 E 40 45 3930x1300x2030 3250 170

300.IV.SP 300 240 330 264 330 264 363 290,4 CURSOR10 TE1 6 TA 10,3 E 50,6 59,4 3930x1300x2030 4050 170

350.IV.SP 350 280 385 308 380 304 418 334,4 CURSOR13 TE1 6 TA 12,9 E 57,3 67,4 4500x1600x2230 4150 202

400.IV.SP 400 320 440 352 420 336 462 369,6 CURSOR13 TE3 6 TA 12,9 E 63,8 73,4 4500x1600x2230 4250 202

650.IV.SP 650 520 715 572 700 560 770 616 VECTOR8 TE1 8 TA 20,0 E 106 128 5200x2000x2550 6050 240

720.IV.SP 720 576 800 640 800 640 880 704 VECTOR8 TE2 8 TA 20,0 E 113 130 5200x2000x2550 6150 240

Serb.  

Lt./h

IVECO

MOTORE Consumi 

75% Lt./h

Dimensioni 

(LxWxH) mm

Peso  

Lt./h

Cofano insonorizzante - Soundproof canopy

Modello Potenza 

50HZ PRP

Potenza 

50HZ LTP

Potenza 

60HZ PRP

Potenza 

60HZ LTP

IVECO

alimentazione gasolio
1500 giri/' - 1500 r.p.m.

Modello Potenza 

60HZ LTP

alimentazione gasolio

Telaio aperto - Skid
1500 giri/' - 1500 r.p.m.

Potenza 

50HZ PRP

Dimensioni 

(LxWxH) mm

Peso  

Kg.

Serb.  

Lt.

Potenza 

60HZ PRP

Potenza 

50HZ LTP

MOTORE Consumi 

75% Lt./h

 


